
Meteor cup 2025 Poh6rovf z{vod
lednotllvkYn6

TJ Meteor Cetk6 Bud6lovlce
7.6.2025 -7.A.2025Vf sledkovd listina

SV
3vlhadlo

BN
b6z naCinl

S16r. o E Sr6,Potad I
Pftjmenl a jm6no

oddll

Body
celkem

3,2s0 0,000 8,200 3,500 0,000 8,100

01 11,450 11 ,600
2 - Sachtov{ Aneta -2017

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Budljovice 23,050
3,500 0,000 8,000 2,7 50 8,100

10,85002 22,350 11,500
17 - Tom{Ikov{ Diana -2017

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Buddjovice

0,000 7,8003,750 0.000 8,450

22,250 't2,200
19 - Kslirkovd Linda -2017

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Buddjovice

8,000 3,250 0,000 7,5000,000

04 11,250 10,750
16 - Silhanovd Alenr -2017

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Budljovice 22,000
2,750 0,000 7,850 0,000 7,800

11,05021,650 10,600
5 - Petrov{ Sofie -2017

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Buddjovice

2.000 7,4503,250

9,45006 3 - Sahanovd Justfna -2017
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Bud{jovice 20,400 10,950

2,250 0,000 7,400

07 '10,500 9,650
8 - Stuchllkovd Michaela -2017

CZE - CSK T6bor
20,150

3,000 0,000 7,450 2,000 0,000

08 19,650 10,450 9,200
15 - Hlachovi Johanka -2017

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Buddjovice

0,000 6.2003,250 0,000 7,900

8,45009 9 - Jellnkovd Anna -2017
CZE . TJ Sokol Milevsko

19,600 11,150
6,750 1,750 0,000 7,750

9,250 9,50010 14 - Domlnov{ SAra -2017
CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Budljovice 18,750

2,750 0,000 7,050 1,750

11 18,550 9,800 8,750
l0 - f,.epov{ Rebeka -2017

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Budljovice
7,4001,750 0,000

10,40012 I . Mlkeskovd Stella -2017
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Budljovice 18,450 8,050
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Meteor cup 2025 Pohirovf zivod
lednotllvkYn6

TJ Meteor 6eak6 Bud6lovice
7.6.2025 -7.8.2025Vf sledkovd listina

l. BN
b6z n,Clnl

Sv
avihEdlo

Polad I Sre, D E S162.
Pfumenl a jm6no

oddll
Body

celkem
2,7 50 0,000 7,350 1,250 0,000 6,300

13 7. Pavlilkovf Natdlie '2017
CZE . GSK Tdbor 17,650 10,100 7,550

2,000 0,000 6,850 1,750

14 6 . Sim{kovf Ela -2017
CZE - TJ Sokol Milevsko 16,800 8,850 7,950

0,0000,000 7,000

15 18 - Vokurkov{ Katefina -2017
CZE - TJ Sokol Milevsko 16,150 9,250 6,900

1,000 0,000 6,000't,250

16 4 - KI'lIovi Lucie -2017
CZE - TJ Sokol v T6bote

15,450 8,450 7,000
'1,250 0,000 5,350 1,250 0,000

17 13 - Kfemenovd Tereza -2017
CZE - TJ Sokol v Tdbote

13,200 6,600 6,600
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Meteor cup 2025 Pohlrovf zSvod

lednotllvkynd
TJ Meteor Ceak6 Budilovlce

7.6.2025 -7.e.2026Visledkovd listina
BN

b6z n6ainl

Sv
lvlhadlo

Polad I
Pfljmenl a im6no

oddtl

Body
celkem D Sr6t. D E Srtl

3,750 0,000 8.450 3,250 0,000 8,250

01 13 - Zevlov{ Nikol -2016
CZE - TJ Mcteor Ceskd Buddjovice

23,700 12,200 11,500
3,750 0,000

02 1'l,100
6 - Vdvrovd Eli3ka -2016

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC BudCjovice
23,000 11,900

3,000 0,000 0,000

03 10 - Turo ovd Valerie -2016
CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Buddjovice

21,700 't0,800 10,900
3,2s0 0,000 7,900 2,500 0,000 7,750

04 2 - Peterkovri Veronika .2016
CZE - CSK T6bor

21,400 'l 1,'t 50 10,250
0,000 7,500

05 10,250 10,250
4 - LygrCov{ Viktorie -2016

CZE - TJ Sokol v Tdbole 20,500
3,250 0,000 7.750 2,000 0,000 7,450

06 11 - Skipalovd Trt'6na -2016
CZE - GSK T6tor 20,450 11 ,000 9,450

2,500 0,000 7,500 2,250 0,000 7 ,700
07 7 - Seilerovd Zoe -2016

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Buddjovice 19,950 10,000 9,950
2,500

08 9,850
3 - Ko5t'{lovf Lilien -2016

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Bud{jovice 19,900 10,050
0,000 2,250 0,000 7,6008 - Vodilkovi Andka -2016

CZE - TJ Meteor Cesk€ Bud€jovice
19,800 9,950 9,850

2,500 0,000 7,650 2,250 0,000 7,100

10 14 - Paulovd lGtefinr -2016
CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Budljovice 19,500 't0,150 9,350

2,000 0,000 7,0502,250 0,000 7 ,400
11 9,050

12 . Maltallfov{ Mia -2016
CZE - GSK T6bor

18,700 9,650
4,550 0,250 0,000 4,100

12 15 - Hrazdnkov6 Barbora -2016
CZE - TJ Sokol Milevsko 9,650 5,300 ,1,350
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Meteor cup 2025

Vlsledkovd listlna
t1. Sv

6vihsdlo

OB
obruC

Pofadl
Ptljmenl a jm6no

oddIl
Body

c6lkem o E S16l. D E S16l.

3,750 0,000 8,600 3,750 0,000 8,050

01 14 - Benflkovrl Amilie -2015
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Bud0jovice

24,150 12,350 11,800
3,750 0,000 8,450

02
11 ,650

13 - Wagnerovf Stella -2015
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Buddjovice

23,850 12,200
3,250 0,000 8,100 2,750 0,000 7,950

03 7 - Hrub6 Kristfna -2015
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Buddjovice 22,050

1 1,350 10,700
2,7 50 0,000 8,100 2,000 0,000 6,800 0,300

04 11 - Vodidkovi Zuzana -2015
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Buddjovice

19,350 10,850 8,500
0,000 7,350

05 9,350
8 - PEchovd Anna Marie -2015

CZE - CSK T6bor
18,950 9,600

2,500 0,000 7,100 2,000 0,000 6,500

06 4 - Novotn{ Aneta -2015
CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Budljovice 18,100 9,600 8,500

2,500 0,000 6,550 2,250 0,000 8,000

07 I - Doubkovf Dorota -2015
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd BudEjovice

17,300 9,050 8,250
0,000 6,500

08 10 - Prvlilkov{ Romana -2015
CZE - GSK T6bor 15,950 8,250 7,700

0,000 5,050 1,750 5,800

09 9 - Pitdlkov{ Alena -2015
CZE . TJ Sokol v Tdbote

14,850 7,300 7,550
1,250 0,000 6,150 '1,000 0.000 5,460

10 6 - Bergmannovd Eva -2015
CZE - TJ Sokol v T6bote

13,850 7,400 6,450
6,050 1,500 0,000 5,300

11 6,800
12 - HalllovA Krlstfna -2015

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Budejovice
13,600 6,800

't,000 0,000 6,050 0,000

12 3 - Stejskalovi Hana -2015
CZE - TJ Sokol v T6bote

13,550 7,050 6,500

CsMo .0b[-JEn,doch, Hl,rozhodCl : .

Pohirovf zlvod
lednoUlvkyn6

TJ Metaor Ceak6 BudiJovlce
7.6.2025 - 7.6.2025
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Meteor cup 2025

Visledkovd listina
[. Sv OB

obruC
Poladl Srel. E S162.

Pfljmenl a jmeno
oddll

Body
celkem D E

3,750 0,000 8,950 4,000 0,000 8,700

01 10 - Soulkov{ Terezs -2014
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Bud€jovice

25,400 12,700 12,700
4,000 0,000 8,300 4,000 0,000 8,450

02 9 - HlouSkovf Evelina -2014
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd BudEjovice

24,750 12,300 12,450
3,750 0,000 3,500 0,000 8,500

03 6 - Hrabivskd Polina -2014
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd BudEjovice 23,950 1't,950 12,000

0,000 8,450

04 4 - Kusovd Veronika -2014
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Budljovice 23,700 11,750 11,950

2,750 0,000 7,750 2,500 0,000 7,300

05 3 - Novdkovi Vanesa -2014
CZE - GSK T6tor 20,300 10,500 9,800

2,7 50 0,000 6,900 2,250 0,000 7,250

06 5 . Tomd5kovd Magda -2014
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Bud€jovice 19,150 9,650 9,500

0,000 7,2002,500 0,000 6,950 2.250

07 11 - Komlnkov{ Natflie -2014
CZE - GSK T6bor

18,900 9,450 9,450
2,500 0,000 6 850 2,750 0,000 5,900

08 12 - Simkovf Am6lie -2014
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Bud6jovice 18,000 9,350 8,650

1,000 0,000 6,550 2,000 0,000

09 8,700
8 - Dulkovd Terezie -2014

CZE - TJ Sokol v T6bole 16,250 7,550
0,750 0,000 5,200 0,600

10 z - Simxov{ Agnes -2014
CZE . TJ Mcteor Ceskd Budljovice 13,300 7,950 5,350

1,250 0,000 5,450 1,250 0,000 5,050

11 2 - Neubauerovd Denisa .2014
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Bud€jovice

13,000 6,700 6,300
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Meteor cup 2025 Pohdrovf zlvod
lednotllvkyn6

TJ Meteor Cerk6 Bud6iovlce
7.6.2026 -7.6.2026Vf sledkovd listina

ilt. M
mlC

OB
obrud

Poladl
D E Sret. D E SrCl.

Pfljmenl a jm6no
oddll

Body
c€lkem

3,750 0,000 3,500 0,000 8,450

01 9 - Sotonov{ Nine -2013
CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Buddjovice

24,550 't2,600 11,950
3,750 0,000 8,550 3,750 0,000

02 11,700
l1 - BeniSkov{ Kl{ra -2013

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Buddjovice
24,000 12,300

8,400 3,500 0,000 8,2003,250 0,000

03 1'1,700
13 - dadovd Aneta -2013

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Budljovice 23,350 11,650
3,750 0,000 I050 2,500 0,000 8,000

04 5 - Fuxovd Izabela -2013
CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Buddjovice

22,300 11,800 10,500
7,4503,750 0,000

05 12,300 9,950
2 - Chl{dkov{ Jana -2013

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Buddjovice
22,250

2,500 0,000 7,550 2,7 50 0,000 7,450

06 10,050 10,200
7 - 7*lnerovf Erlka -2013

CZE - TJ Sokol v Tdbote
20,250

2,500 0,000 7,800 2,000 0,000

07 l0 - Sokollkovd Eli5ks -2013
CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Bud€jovice

19,900 10,300 9,600
2,500 0,000 7,350 2,000 0,000

08 9,350
I - Panina Emiliia -2013

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Budijovice 19,200 9,850
0,000 5,400

09 8,450 6,650
12. Pitilkov6 Kl6ra -2013

CZE - TJ Sokol v T6boh 15,100
1,500 0,000 6.950 1,000 0,000 4,750

10 4 - Rdkosnlkovd Tereza -2013
CZE - TJ Sokol v T6boh 14,200 8,450 5,750

0,750 5,100 0,000

'11 6,400
8 - Kurzov{ Julle.2013

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Bud€jovice
12,250 5,850
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Meteor cup 2025 Pohdrovf zivod
lednotllvkYn6

TJ Meteor eerk6 BudSlovice
7.6.2025 -7.4.2025Vf sledkovd listlna

ilt. OB
obruC

M
mL

Poladl Sra, D E Sr6,
Pttjmenl a jm6no

oddll

Body
c€lkem E

3,250 0,000 8,050 4,000 0,000 8,100

01 23,400 11,300 12,100
7 . Lesniakov{ Helena -2012

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Bud€jovice

3,250 0,000 3,250 0,0005 - Hubdlkovd Terczt -2012
CZE - TJ Sokol v Tdbole 22,450 11,200 11,250

3,250 0,000 7,750

03 9,850
3 - Turo ovi Laura -2012

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC BudEjovice
20,850 11,000

2,000 0,000 7,400 1,750 0,000 5,800

04 6 - Kol{fovd Zuzana -2012
CZE - TJ Sokol v T6bote 9,400 8,550

2,000 0,000 7,050 1,750

05 8 - Tulkovd Justlna -2012
CZE - TJ Sokol v T6bote

17,350 9,050 8,300
'1,250 0,0001,750 0,000 7,250

06-07 8,000
2 - Maltalflov6 Jasmfna -2012

CZE - GSK T6bor
17,000 I 000

2,250 0,000 6,3001,250 0,000 7.200

06-07 9 - Tulkovd Evellnr -2012
CZE - TJ Sokol v T6boh 17,000 8,450 8,550

1,000 0,000 6,900 0,750 0,000

08 4 - Ebertovd Lucie -2012
CZE - TJ Sokol v T6bote

14,900 7,900 7,000
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Meteor cup 2025 Pohirovf zivod
lednotllvkYn6

TJ Metaor C*k6 Bud6lovlce
7.8.2026 -7.A.2025Visledkovd listina

tv. KU
kur6ly

ST
ttuhe

Poladl
E Sre, D E SrdI

Pfljmen{ a jm6no

oddtl

Body
celkem D

3,750 0,000 9,050 3,250

01 24,400 12,800 1'l ,600
6 - Krfchov{ Nikola -2009

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Bud€jovice

3,750 0,000 8,400 3,250 0,000

02 11,400
7 - Svehlov{ Sabina -2009

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Budijovice 23,550 12,150
0,000 7,8500,000 8,150

03 10,900
11 - Suchf Fressia May -2011

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Buddjovice
22,550 11,650

3,250 0,000 8,050 3,000 0,000 7,900

04 9 - Spirochov{ Anna -2010
CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Buddjovice

22,200 11,300 10,900
3,500 0,000 2,500 7,450

05 9,950
3 - Mauerovi Nikola -2009

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd Bud{jovice 21,100 't 1,150
7,350 2,500 0,000 7,6000,000

06 {0,100
8 - KlikovA Natflie -2011

CZE - GSK T6bor
20,450 10,350

6,800 1,500 0,000 6,6500,000

07 2 - Cervenkovrl Lenke -2011
CZE - GSK T66or

17,200 9,050 8,150
2,000 0,000 6,750

08 7,900
5 - Soukupovf Nelly -2010

CZE - GSK Tftor 16,650 8,750
0,000 6,150

09 8,400 8,150
l0 - ft.ez6Iovd Mark6ta -2011

CZE - TJ Sokol v Tdbolt 16,550
1,250 0,000 6,700 1,000 0,000 5,800

10 12 - Jonak Nelly -2009
CZE - TJ Sokol v Tdboh 14,750 7,950 6,800

5,4001 ,000 0,000 '1,000 0,000

11 6,40013,200 6,800
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Meteor cup 2025 Poh{rovf zdvod

Jednotllvkyn6
TJ Meteor Ceak6 Bud6Jovice

7.6.2025 -7.e.2025Vlsledkovd listina
V KU

kurcly
L1

libovoln6 na6lnl(1)

o E Sr6,Pofadl Pfljm€n{ a jmdno
oddll

Body

celkem D E SrAt.

4,000 3,750 0,000 8,1500,000 8,300

01 12,300 1 1,900
5. TobidSovd Ema -2008

CZE - TJ Meteor &skC Budljovice 24,200
3,500 0,000 8,050 3,000 0,000 7,350

02 21,900
1 1,550 10,350

6 - Jant Dominika -2008
CZE - TJ Sokol v T6bofe

3,500 0,000 7,450 2,750 0,000 7 700

03 21,400 10,950 10,450
4 - Ulmanov{ Lenka -2006

CZE - TJ Meteor Ceskd BudEjovice

2,250 0,000 7,4002,750 0,000 7,650

04 9,650
I - Petr{5kov{ Ad6ta -2006

CZE - TJ Meteor CeskC Buddjovice
20,050 10,400

2,250 0,000 6,650 2,500 0,000

05 18,100 8,900 9,200
2 - Stuchlikovd Laura -2008

CZE - TJ Sokol v T6bol'e

0,000 7,300 1,250 0,000

06 3. Ilvofdkovrt Anelka -2007
CZE - TJ Sokol v TAboIe

17,400 9,550 7,850
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